TUESDAY, 26.03.2024.

Printing time:11:33

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Ful 1y i Both Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over F;T:étEfld colozant GéEEi}ﬁ::fGéﬁj}rﬁ;{f Both Teamsto 5%1 E’g’%z
Hour ‘O.NO.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 | 22 | dwl | dw2 |under25 | over25 | over3s | over1s | 18ov25 | 120v15 | overos | over1s | overos | over1s | gg  |agkov2s5 | over1s | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
11:45| 6839 | WCQA |LEBANON AUSTRALIA n, 17.06.50 | 1.1728.0 | 1.57|70.0 | 2.05]1.96 | 1.75 | 2.65 | 2.45|23.0 | 23.014.20 | 23.0( 1.38 | 3.00 [ 2.85 | 3.10| 10.0 | 1.32
12:30| 6823 WCQA |[BANGLAD. PALESTINE 12.06.00|1.20|22.0|1.60|65.0 | 2.05]|2.29 | 1.55|2.35|2.10|16.0 | 15.0]3.50 | 22.0[1.35|2.75|2.30 | 2.55|6.50 | 1.25
13:30| 6701 |INFRY |SVK.M19 R.IRE.M19 2.30/3.30|2.903.704.80|7.25|9.00]1.80| 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|3.70 | 2.95] 1.97 | 6.50 | 2.05 | 7.50 | 1.70 | 2.20 | 2.20 | 2.65
14:00[12704PT23P |FAREN.M23 PORT.M23 2.25]3.30/3.003.60|4.90]6.75|9.00f1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]3.45|2.70[1.87 | 6.00|2.00 | 7.25| 1.67 | 2.00 | 2.00 | 2.55
14:00| 6048 | QEP21|ARMEN.M21 ROMAN.M21 7.0014.20/1.43112.0|2.05]28.0|2.95(2.11|1.65|2.70| 2.45]9.50 |9.00|2.75 | 15.0| 1.55|3.451.80 | 2.15 ] 4.60 | 1.47
14:00| 6089 |KVM19|SVN.M19 KOSOV.M19 1.95|3.45|3.60[3.05|5.40]5.60 | 10.0|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50]2.95|2.30| 1.75|5.10 [ 2.20 | 9.00 | 1.68 | 2.00 [ 1.85 | 2.80
14:00| 6090 |KVM19|AUT.M19 SPAIN M19 6.50|4.20|1.45|11.0|2.05[22.0|3.00]|2.19| 1.60 | 2.55 | 2.40[8.50 | 8.00]2.75| 13.0| 1.55 | 3.45]1.72| 2.05[4.10 | 1.45
14:00| 6827 |\WCQA |PHILIPP. IRAQ 12.05.401.28[22.0/1.8070.02.45]1.90 | 1.80|3.00|2.6019.0|19.0)3.80 | 23.0f1.50 | 3.45[2.45|2.808.00 | 1.45
14:00| 8700 |CFR  |COPENHAG. B93 1.25|5.80|8.00(1.55|10.5/2.15|37.013.20 | 1.25|1.65|1.75|1.35|1.27]11.25|2.20(2.35|13.0|1.60 | 1.70| 1.15 | 3.20
15:00| 6059 |QEP21|AZERB.M21 UKRALM21 9.00/5.30/1.2816.0|1.73]45.0|2.30{2.41/1.50|2.20|2.05]|12.0|11.0{3.10|18.0|1.35/2.901.88 | 2.10 | 4.80 | 1.30
15:00| 6824 | \WCQA |VIETNAM INDONES. 2.20|3.05|3.35/3.60|5.70|7.00 | 10.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.20 | 3.05] 2.05 | 7.00 | 2.45 | 9.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.60 | 3.70
15:00| 6828 |WCQA |CHINA SINGAPORE 1.17 16.50 | 14.0[1.47 | 25.0]1.97 |65.0|2.70 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 1.97 | 1.47 | 1.22|1.27 | 2.40[3.35|22.0 | 2.05 | 2.25[1.20 | 5.90
15:30| 6821 |WCQA | THAILAND S.KOREA 7.2514.40/1.45113.0/2.10]132.0|3.10f2.11/1.65|2.70|2.50] 10.0 | 10.02.9513.0|1.60 | 3.60 | 1.78 | 2.15] 4.70 | 1.50
16:00[12685 ENGD |BARNS.M21 WATF.M21 1.40|4.705.90[1.85|7.75 3.20/1.25|1.70 1.45]1.52
16:00/12686 ENGD |FLEET.M21 CHARL.M21 2.05|3.80|2.90|3.05 | 4.50 2.7011.35|1.92 1.35]1.50
16:00| 6060 | QEP21|MACED.M21 SWED.M21 5.40|3.70|1.608.00 | 2.45[16.0 |4.00|1.90| 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|7.00 | 7.25]2.70 | 12.0| 1.70 | 4.30 | 1.85 | 2.30 [ 4.10 | 1.62
16:00| 6066 |QEP21|GIBR.M21 GEOR.M21 18.0/8.50 | 1.10]30.0 | 1.35]65.0 | 1.80|2.55 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.00|22.0 | 20.0|4.10 | 22.0 | 1.25 | 2.252.55|2.75/8.00 | 1.15
16:00| 6069 | KVM19|GERM.M19 TURK.M19 1.903.45/3.80[2.95|5.605.30 | 10.5]2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.50|2.85|2.25]1.75|4.90[2.25 | 9.00 [1.70 | 2.05 | 1.82 | 2.90
16:00| 6070 |KVM19|ROMAN.M19 CROAT.M19 3.60|3.45]/1.95|5.40|3.05[10.0|5.60]2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|5.20 | 4.30] 2.15/9.00| 1.7214.90 | 1.65 | 1.90 [ 2.70 | 1.80
16:00| 6071 |KVM19|LATV.M19 MACED.M19 3.60|3.40|1.95|5.60|3.10/10.0|5.70|1.90| 1.80 | 3.05| 2.60 [ 5.50 | 4.70] 2.30 | 9.00| 1.82 | 5.30 | 1.73 | 2.15[2.95 | 1.95
16:00| 6072 |KVM19|UKRALM19 SWITZ.M19 2.7513.30|2.404.60|3.80]8.50 | 7.25[1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05| 2.60 | 4.30 | 3.45[2.00 | 6.50| 1.90 | 6.25 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.40 | 2.15
16:00| 6101 |CANQ |ESWATINI SOMALIA (3:0) 1.206.50 | 16.0|1.67 |27.0|2.20 | 70.0|1.96 | 1.75|2.85|2.55|1.90 | 1.42]| 1.43|3.15[4.30 | 28.0|2.75|3.10| 1.37 | 10.5
16:00| 6711 |INFRY |PORTU.M20 DENM.M20 1.62|3.60|5.40|2.45/8.00/4.10 | 16.0]1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.602.40 | 1.92]1.70 | 4.40(2.70 | 12.01.85|2.30| 1.62 | 4.10
16:30| 6073 |KVM19|CZECH M19 SCOTL.M19 2.00|3.35|3.50/3.15|5.60(5.80 | 10.0|1.90| 1.80 | 3.05| 2.60[3.15|2.50] 1.85 | 5.50 | 2.25 | 9.00 | 1.70 | 2.10 | 1.95 | 2.95
16:30| 6074 |KVM19|ITALY M19 GEOR.M19 1.18 16.50 | 13.01.52 | 23.0]2.00 | 65.0|2.55 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.00 | 1.52 | 1.25|1.30 | 2.55 | 3.50 | 22.0 | 2.25 | 2.45|1.20 | 6.00
16:30| 6835 |WCQA |INDIA AFGHANIS. 1.404.50|8.50[2.05|16.0|3.05|37.0]|1.76 | 1.95|3.45/2.90|2.35|1.70 ] 1.65 | 4.00 [ 3.40 | 20.0 [ 2.25 | 2.70 | 1.57 | 6.75
17:00[12700 SRB 2 |[SMEDEREVO |GRAFICAR 2.00|3.30|3.60|3.20 | 5.60 1.69 | 2.05|3.80 1.92 1255
17:00112701 ENGD |PETER.M21 IPSW.M21 2.60|3.80|2.25[3.90 | 3.35 3.20/1.25|1.70 1.30]1.37
17:00[12702 ENGD |COVEN.M21 BR.C.M21 2.95|3.80|2.004.50 | 2.95 2.7011.35]1.92 1.35]1.50
17:00[12769 SRB 2 |RADN.S.M. OFK BELG. 2.95|3.00|2.45(5.00|4.10 1.47|2.50 | 5.00 2.10]2.90
17:00/12886/ELLEA |CZECH M20 ENGL.M20 5.1013.60|1.65]7.75|2.50]15.0 | 4.10[2.03|1.70 | 2.75| 2.50 | 6.50 | 6.75|2.45 | 12.0| 1.65|4.20[1.75|2.10 | 3.70 | 1.62
17:00| 6031 |QEP21|POLAN.M21 BULG.M21 1.50|3.90|6.25[2.25]10.03.45/20.0|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60]2.25|1.75|1.62 | 3.90[2.90 | 15.0 | 1.95 | 2.35[1.62 | 4.70
17:00| 6049 |QEP21|MONT.M21 FINL.M21 3.00|3.30|2.25|5.00|3.60}9.00|7.00]|1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|4.80 | 3.99]2.05|8.00|1.95|6.50 | 1.73 | 2.25[2.75 | 2.15
17:00| 6054 | QEP21 | KAZAK.M21 HUNG.M21 4.003.45/1.85[6.00/2.90|11.0/5.40]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|5.90 | 5.50]2.40 | 10.5[1.80 | 5.30 {1.83 | 2.30|3.30 | 1.82
17:00| 6067 |QEP21|GREEC.M21 ANDOR.M21 1.089.5020.0(1.32|33.0/1.72 |65.0|2.55|1.45|2.10 | 2.00|1.47 | 1.18]1.25|2.20( 4.30 | 23.0|2.70 | 2.85| 1.15| 9.00
17:00/ 6091 |KVM19|ISR.M19 NORW.M19 4.00|3.45|1.85[6.00/2.85/11.0|5.10]1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|5.70 | 5.20]2.35|9.50 [ 1.75 | 4.90 [1.75|2.10| 3.15 | 1.77
17:00| 6822 | WCQA |MALAYSIA OMAN 3.35|3.15]2.15|5.70 | 3.50 | 9.50 | 6.75| 1.55| 2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|6.00 | 5.00 ] 2.35|9.50 | 2.00 | 6.75 | 2.05 | 2.80 | 3.50 | 2.45
17:00| 6829 |WCQA |KYRGYZST. CH.TAIPEI 1.10/8.50 | 18.0[1.45|30.0]1.87 |65.0|2.19|1.60 | 2.50 | 2.35]1.67 | 1.25|1.32 | 2.70 [ 4.70 | 22.0 | 2.90 | 3.10 [ 1.20 | 10.5
17:00| 8501 |AR1W |PLATENS.W RACING W 6.0013.70/1.55]10.0|2.40]20.03.90(1.72|2.00 | 3.60| 2.90 | 8.50 | 8.00|2.85 | 14.0| 1.67 | 4.30|2.00 | 2.50 | 5.40 | 1.72
17:30| 6830 | WCQA |UZBEKIST. HONG KONG 1.03|14.0]40.0[1.25/95.0|1.57 |95.0]|2.90 | 1.35|1.90|1.92|1.38 | 1.13]1.22|2.05[6.25|25.03.90 | 4.30| 1.10 | 22.0
18:00| 6075 |KVM19|GREEC.M19 SERB.M19 2.90/3.30|2.30|4.70| 3.70]9.00 | 7.00 [ 1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05| 2.60 | 4.50 | 3.60 | 2.00 | 7.25|1.90 | 6.00 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.55 | 2.05
18:00| 6092 |KVM19|DENM.M19 PORTU.M19 4.20|3.45|1.80[6.50 | 2.75]11.0 | 4.80|2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75 | 2.50 | 5.70 | 5.50 | 2.25 | 9.50 [ 1.72 | 4.70 | 1.72 | 2.05[3.15 | 1.75
18:00/ 6102 |CANQ |MAURITIUS CHAD (0:1) 2.15|3.15]3.703.60 | 6.00 | 7.00 | 12.0] 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60 [ 4.20 | 3.00] 2.10 | 7.25| 2.60 | 11.0 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.60 | 4.20
18:00| 6609 |INTFR |ZIMBABWE KENYA n. 2.60]3.20|2.85|4.30|4.80]9.00|9.50[1.69|2.05|3.80|3.05]|4.70 | 3.60|2.15|7.25|2.20 | 8.00 | 1.83 | 2.45]2.60 | 2.85
18:00| 6825 |WCQA |TAJIKIST. S.ARABIA 4.20|3.35/1.95/7.00|3.20|16.0 | 6.25]1.53 | 2.35 4.60 | 3.45|7.75/6.75]|2.80 | 11.01.95 | 6.50 | 2.15 | 2.85|4.40 | 2.30
18:00| 6831 |WCQA |TURKMEN. IRAN 16.0 /9.00|1.10[25.0|1.32]65.0 | 1.70|2.90 | 1.35]1.90 | 1.90| 19.0 | 18.0| 3.70 | 22.0[1.22 | 2.15|2.20 | 2.35[6.00 | 1.13
18:15/1148 |ITA3A |TRIESTINA ALESSAND. 1.4214.00/8.00/2.10| 15.0/3.20 | 35.0] 1.7212.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|2.35|1.72] 1.62 | 3.99[3.35 | 22.0|2.25|2.70| 1.60 | 6.75
18:30/8562 |CFR  |AIK VALERENGA |2.45|3.70|2.45|3.60|3.60]7.00|7.00{2.90|1.30|1.80|1.85]|2.90|2.60|1.60|5.10|1.60|5.10|1.32| 1.45]1.67 | 1.67
19:00/12249 ELLEA |ROMAN.M20 POLAN.M20 2.65|3.20|2.55|4.40|4.10]8.50 | 8.50(1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 | 4.40 | 3.45|2.00 | 7.00|2.00 | 6.75|1.70 | 2.20 | 2.50 | 2.40
19:00| 6042 |QEP21|NORW.M21 SAN M.mM21 1.01]15.0|35.0 7.7011.05]1.10
19:00| 6053 |QEP21|ALBAN.M21 SWITZ.M21 4.50|3.50|1.75[7.00|2.75]13.0 | 4.80|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.60 | 6.25 | 6.50 | 2.50 | 11.0 | 1.75|4.90[1.82 | 2.25[3.50 | 1.72
19:00| 6105 | CANQ |LIBERIA DJIBOUTI (2:0) 1.177.25/17.0[1.62|28.0|2.10|70.0)1.90 | 1.80 | 3.00 | 2.60|1.93 | 1.40) 1.45|3.15[4.80 | 30.0[3.10|3.401.37 | 12.0
19:00/ 6610 |INTFR |UGANDA GHANA n. 6.7513.90|1.55|12.0|2.40]28.0 | 4.00|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.05]|12.0|10.5[3.15|13.0|1.70 | 4.50|2.10 | 2.60 | 6.00 | 1.78
19:30| 6034 |QEP21|CZECH M21 ICEL.M21 1.583.70 | 5.60|2.40|8.50|3.90 | 17.0]1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.602.30 | 1.87 | 1.65|4.20[2.75|12.0|1.85|2.30 | 1.62 | 4.30
20:00112703 ENGD |SH.U.M21 MILLW.M21 1.80|4.20 | 3.2512.60 | 4.90 3.20|1.25|1.70 1.3211.40
20:00112705PT23P |TORR.M23 VIZEL.M23 2.30[3.30|2.90/3.70/4.80|7.259.00|1.80| 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80[3.70 | 2.95] 1.97 | 6.50 | 2.05 | 7.50 | 1.70 | 2.20 | 2.20 | 2.65
20:00/ 6001 EC Q |GEORGIA GREECE 3.20/3.10|2.405.60|4.00]10.5|8.50 | 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60 | 6.50 | 5.20 [ 2.4510.0|2.20 | 7.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 3.60 | 2.80
20:00/6004 |LNC |LITHUANIA GIBRALTAR 1.23|5.60|16.0[1.80|28.0]2.50|70.0|1.62|2.15]3.90 | 3.15]|2.40 | 1.60| 1.55 | 3.90 [ 5.70 | 28.0 | 3.10 | 3.50 [ 1.52 | 14.0
20:00| 6033 | QEP21|AUT.M21 CYPR.M21 1.1716.50 1 14.0/1.50|25.0|2.00 | 65.012.411.50 | 2.20 | 2.05|1.57 | 1.25] 1.30 | 2.55[3.50 | 22.0 [ 2.40 | 2.60 | 1.22 | 6.75
20:00| 6035 | QEP21 DENM.M21 LITH.M21 1.08 19.5020.0f1.32|33.0|1.72|65.0|2.55 | 1.45|2.10|2.00|1.47 | 1.18]1.25|2.20[ 4.30 | 23.02.70 | 2.85| 1.15| 9.00
20:00| 6036 |QEP21|GERM.M21 ISR.M21 1.15|7.00|15.01.43|25.0/1.95|65.0]|2.70 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 1.971.47 | 1.20] 1.25|2.35[3.50 | 22.0(2.10 | 2.30 | 1.18 | 6.00
20:00| 6055 | QEP21|SERB.M21 N.IR.M21 1.384.50|7.50[1.95|13.0|2.65|33.0|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|1.87 | 1.55] 1.47 | 3.25[2.90 | 16.0[1.88 | 2.15| 1.40 | 4.60
20:00| 6106 |[CANQ |S.SUDAN SAOTOME (1:1)  |1.80|3.45|4.802.90|8.50|5.70 | 18.0| 1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.45|3.60 | 2.40] 1.90 | 6.25/2.90 | 13.0 | 2.20 | 2.852.15 | 4.90
20:00/6601 |INTFR |FINLAND ESTONIA 1.42|4.40/8.00(2.10|15.0]3.15|37.0|1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85]2.30 | 1.72| 1.65 | 3.90 [ 3.40 | 19.0 | 2.15 | 2.60 | 1.60 | 6.25
20:00| 6677 |INTFR |LATVIA LIECHTEN. n. 1.2316.25/13.0/1.68123.0/2.25/70.012.19|1.60 | 2.50|2.40|1.73 | 1.38] 1.38 | 3.05[3.80 | 20.0 [ 2.30 | 2.551.35| 7.00
20:15|6037 |QEP21 |ITALY M21 TURK.M21 1.43]4.20|7.00|2.05|12.0/3.05|28.0]|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|2.00 | 1.62] 1.55 | 3.50 [ 2.95 | 18.0 | 1.87 | 2.25| 1.50 | 4.70
20:30| 6068 | QEP21|PORTU.M21 CROAT.M21 1.503.90|6.25(2.20 | 10.03.40 | 22.0]2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.50|2.15|1.70] 1.60 | 3.70 [ 2.75 | 14.0 [ 1.85 | 2.25| 1.52 | 4.40
21:00/3221 |D 4NE |LOK.LEIP. CZ JENA 3.10|3.70|1.97|5.00 | 3.05[9.00 | 5.60| 1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45[4.70 | 3.80] 1.95|7.00| 1.72 | 5.10 | 1.60 | 1.95|2.45 | 1.80
21:00| 5143 |FRA 3 |AVRANCHES  |VILLEFRA. 2.50|3.05|2.85/4.20 | 4.90 18.00 | 9.00|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.40 | 3.35]2.15|7.00 2.20 | 8.00 | 1.88 | 2.50 | 2.65 | 2.90
21:00|5144 |FRA 3 |GOAL SOCHAUX 2.45/3.15/2.80|4.10|4.70]8.00 | 8.50 [ 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 4.00 | 3.35[2.05|7.00|2.15|7.50 | 1.83 | 2.45]2.45 | 2.80
21:00| 6056 |QEP21|SPAIN M21 BELG.M21 1.58 3.70|5.60|2.40|8.50]3.90 | 17.0| 1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.60|2.30 | 1.87 | 1.65 | 4.20 | 2.75| 12.0| 1.85 | 2.30 | 1.62 | 4.30




FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Ful- 1y i Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over F!iét:a:f_ld coozat Géﬁ@i}rﬁffﬁéﬁj}rﬁ?k Both Teams to ,{3:'%1 E;E??Z
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 1 [ 22 | awt | w2 |under25 | over2s | overas | over15 | 1sov2s | 1eowts | overos | over1s | overos [ overts | gg [ ggeovas | overts | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
21:00{6076 |KVM19|MONT.M19 B&H M19 2.3013.30(2.90|3.704.70]7.00 |9.00(1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.60 | 2.95]1.90 |6.50]|2.05|7.50 | 1.68 | 2.10 | 2.10 | 2.60
21:00| 6093 [ KVM19|BELG.M19 NETH.M19 4.50|3.50|1.75|7.00|2.70]11.0 |4.50|2.19 | 1.60 | 2.55|2.40]5.90 |5.70|2.20 | 10.5| 1.62 | 4.30 | 1.65|2.00 | 3.10 | 1.65
21:00| 6094 [ KVM19|LITH.M19 FRANC.M19 30.0[13.0|1.03]50.0 | 1.22 3.2011.30 | 1.73 3.40|3.85
21:00| 6635 [INTFR |HUNGARY KOSOvO 1.70|3.60|5.302.65|8.00|4.80 |18.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90|2.85|2.15]1.80 |5.20/2.80 | 13.01.95|2.50|1.80 | 4.50
21:00/6636 INTFR INORWAY SLOVAKIA 1.5813.90|6.00]2.45|10.0|4.10{22.011.80|1.90|3.30|2.85]2.60 | 1.95|1.70 | 4.40|3.00 | 13.0[1.95 | 2.40 | 1.73 | 4.90
21:00| 6680 |INTFR |[MALTA BELARUS 3.15]3.15]2.40]5.50|4.00]10.0 | 8.501.55|2.30 |4.40|3.40|6.25|4.90|2.40|10.0|2.20 | 7.25|1.97 | 2.80 | 3.35 | 2.65
21:00| 8502  AR1W |URQUIZA W CAEST.W 1.4814.10(6.2512.10|10.013.15|22.0|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|1.97 |1.62]1.55|3.45|2.55|13.0|1.63 | 1.98 ]| 1.45| 3.80
22:00{12867|ENGD |HULL M21 COLCH.M21 2.00|3.90|2.90|2.95|4.40 3.20|1.25|1.70 1.301.37
22:00| 6057 |QEP21|ENGL.M21 LUXEM.M21 1.01115.0 | 40.0 4.70(1.15|1.40 3.50 | 3.90
22:00| 6637 |INTFR |CZECHR. ARMENIA 1.335.10{9.50]1.87|17.0]2.65|55.0/2.19|1.60|2.55|2.45]|1.83|1.50]|1.47 |3.20|3.40|17.0]1.95|2.15]1.40|5.50
22:00| 6681 |INTFR |VANUATU BRUNEI neutral 1.20|6.75|14.011.52|25.012.10|70.0|2.70 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|1.52 | 1.281.32 | 2.50 3.40 | 20.0 | 1.90 | 2.10 | 1.22 | 5.60
22:00| 6682 |INTFR |[GUYANA CAMBODIA n. 1.75|3.50|5.00]2.80|8.505.30 | 17.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25|3.15|2.30]1.85|6.00[2.90 | 13.0 | 2.05 | 2.70 | 2.05 | 4.90
22:00/ 6826 WCQA |YEMEN UAE n. 11.0]5.20{1.30]20.0|1.83]70.0 |2.60|1.96 | 1.75|2.85|2.55|18.0 |17.0]3.60 | 20.0| 1.52 | 3.30 | 2.30 | 2.60 | 7.50 | 1.45
22:00/ 6832 |WCQA |SYRIA MYANMAR n. 1.05/13.0|40.0|1.27|80.0|1.70|80.0|2.70 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|1.45|1.15]1.25|2.15|6.25|25.0|2.65|2.80| 1.12| 15.0
22:00| 6833 WCQA |BAHRAIN NEPAL 1.0117.0|70.0 4.7011.15|1.45 4.00 | 4.20
22:00| 6834 WCQA |JORDAN PAKISTAN 1.01]18.0|45.0 4.7011.15|1.40 4.00 | 4.00
22:00| 6836 WCQA |KUWAIT QATAR 7.0014.10(1.50]13.0|2.30]30.0|3.60/1.80|1.90|3.30|2.85|12.0{11.0|3.15|13.0|1.65|4.10|2.00 | 2.50 | 5.60 | 1.67
22:15/ 6638 |INTFR |DENMARK FAROE I. 1.10/11.018.0]1.32|28.0|1.72|70.0]2.90|1.35|1.90|1.92|1.43 | 1.17|1.25|2.20|4.30 | 23.0|2.20 | 2.35| 1.15 | 6.50
22:30{6602 |INTFR |SENEGAL BENIN n. 1.2515.70|13.0]1.75|23.0|2.35(70.0|1.96 | 1.75|2.85|2.55|1.93 | 1.47|1.45|3.25|3.80 | 23.0|2.50 | 2.85| 1.42 | 8.50
22:30| 6639 [INTFR |[URUGUAY IVORY CO. n. 2.15]3.30|3.50]3.50|5.90]7.00 |11.0]1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.20|4.00|2.95|1.98|6.75]|2.50 | 10.0| 1.92 | 2.60 | 2.40 | 3.50
22:30/6678 INTFR |ROMANIA COLOMBIANn. |5.00(3.50|1.75|7.75|2.75|16.0 | 5.20|1.69 (2.05|3.80|3.05|7.75|7.75]2.75|13.0| 1.85|5.80 | 1.98 | 2.55[4.50 | 1.90
22:45111170 ENNI |LEWES HORSHA.FC 2.50|3.50|2.50|4.00|4.00]7.50|7.50|1.91|1.70|2.70|2.50|3.80 | 3.15| 1.87 |6.25]|1.87 |6.25|1.57 | 1.87 | 2.15 | 2.15
22:4511223[ENNI |CHESHUNT MARGATE 1.6013.90|4.60]2.30|6.75|3.70 | 11.0]2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|2.25|1.80| 1.60 | 3.90|2.25| 10.5|1.67 | 2.00 | 1.55 | 3.15
22:45/11948 ENNI |BOGNOR R. WIN&FINC 2.30|3.70 |2.55|3.50 | 4.00]6.50 | 7.50|2.15|1.55 | 2.35|2.15|3.15|2.60|1.75|5.40|1.82 | 5.90 | 1.50 | 1.72| 1.87 | 2.00
22:45[12131|ENNI |HORNCHUR. CONCORD 1.12|7.75|{15.0]1.35|23.0/1.80 |65.0|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.95|1.97|1.45|1.18]1.25|2.25|3.50 | 22.0|2.15|2.35]|1.15| 6.00
22:4512276 ENNI |POTTER.B. DULWICH 2.55(3.70|2.3013.90|3.50|7.50 |6.50]2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|3.35|2.80|1.77 | 5.80 | 1.72 | 5.30 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.97 | 1.82
22:45(12277/ENN|  |WHITEHAWK ENFIELD 2.7013.60|2.25]14.30|3.50]8.00 |6.50(1.91|1.70 |2.70 | 2.50|4.00 | 3.30| 1.92 |6.50|1.82 | 5.90 | 1.60 | 1.90 | 2.30 | 1.95
22:45(12868/NIRE2 |DUNDELA BALLYCL. 1.40|4.50(6.25]1.87|8.502.65|27.0/2.90|1.30|1.80|1.85]|1.55|1.42]|1.40|2.55|2.25|11.0|1.47|1.67]|1.25|2.85
22:45|2202 [ENG 5 |ALTRINCH. WEALDST. 1.70|3.60|4.60]2.55|6.75|4.00 | 13.0|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]|2.20 |1.87]1.60 | 3.90|2.20 | 10.5]|1.55| 1.85]1.55| 2.90
22:45|2203 [ENG 5 |GATESHEAD HARTLEP. 1.80|3.60(4.00]2.75|5.90|4.50 | 10.5|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]|2.30|1.97|1.62|4.20|2.15|7.75|1.53 | 1.82]|1.60| 2.65
22:45| 2204 [ENG 5 |SOLIHULL SOUTHEND 2.80|3.25|2.40|4.703.80]8.50 | 7.25|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|4.50 | 3.50|2.05|7.00]|1.92 (6.50|1.68|2.10|2.55 | 2.20
22:45| 2233 |[ENG6J|TRURO C. DARTFORD 2.20|3.60|2.80|3.45|4.60]|7.00|8.50|1.64|2.00|3.50|2.90|3.60|{2.90|1.92|6.50]|2.15|7.50]1.80|2.35|2.25|2.70
22:45| 2236 |[ENG6J|WESTON FARNBOR. 2.5013.50|2.50)14.00(4.00]|7.75|7.7511.75|1.85|3.10 | 2.75|14.10 | 3.30| 1.92 | 6.75]|1.92 | 6.75| 1.67 | 2.05 | 2.35 | 2.35
22:45| 2245 |[ENG6S|PETERB.S. WARRINGT. 2.50|3.25|2.70|4.104.40]7.758.50| 1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60]4.00 | 3.30| 1.92 | 6.50] 1.92 | 6.50 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.30 | 2.40
22:45| 2256 |[ENG6S|SOUTHPORT  |BISHOP.S. 1.3214.90|7.75|1.82|13.0|2.55|33.011.98|1.65|2.65|2.45|1.85|1.50|1.47 | 3.20|3.00 | 16.0[1.95 | 2.25|1.40 | 5.10

22:45|2257 |[ENG6S|BANB.UTD SOUTH SH. 4.50|3.50|1.75|7.00|2.70|12.0 | 4.60]2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75| 2.50 | 6.00 | 6.00] 2.30 | 10.5[1.70 | 4.501.72|2.10|3.30 | 1.70

22:45|2266 [ENG7 |COAL.TOWN MICKLEOV. 2.4513.60|2.45]3.80|3.80|7.50|7.50|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45|3.60 | 2.90|1.82 |6.00|1.82|6.001.55|1.85]2.05 | 2.05

22:45|2278 |[ENG6S|SPENNYMO. SCUNTHOR. 3.25|3.25]2.15]5.40|3.509.50 | 6.50|1.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.00|5.70 | 4.60|2.25|9.00| 1.95 | 6.50 | 1.87 | 2.50 | 3.10 | 2.25

22:45/2281 |UKPS |HANWEL.T. SHOLING 2.3513.60|2.55]3.60|4.00]7.00|7.75[1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]3.40 | 2.75[1.825.90|1.87 | 6.25|1.55| 1.85]2.00 | 2.15
22:45|2282 |UKPS |PLYMO.P. DIDCOT T. 1.50 | 4.00|5.50(2.10|7.75|3.25|17.0]2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.402.05 | 1.65] 1.57 | 3.60 [ 2.55 | 11.0 [ 1.67 | 2.00 | 1.47 | 3.60
22:45|2285 |UKPS |POOLE HUNGERF. 2.45/3.7012.4013.703.507.25|7.00|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00}3.05 |2.65[1.70 | 5.30| 1.67 | 5.30 [ 1.37 | 1.60 | 1.80 | 1.77
22:45/2291 |UKPS |TIVERTON WINCHEST. 2.45|3.702.45]3.70 | 3.70 | 7.25 | 7.25|2.37[1.45]2.10 | 2.05[3.15 | 2.65[1.72 | 5.50| 1.72 | 5.50 | 1.42 | 1.65| 1.85 | 1.85
22:45|2307 |[ENPN |WHITBY T. UTD OF M. 1.9213.70|3.25(3.00|5.10|5.30 (9.00]1.91|1.70|2.70 | 2.50 | 2.85 | 2.25]1.75 | 5.10 2.00 | 8.00 | 1.67 | 2.00 | 1.82 | 2.60
22:45/2311 |[ENPN |ASHTON MACCLESF. 2.95/3.70|2.05|4.70 | 3.15]8.50 | 5.60 [ 2.37 | 1.45|2.10| 2.05]3.50 | 3.30 [ 1.82 | 6.25|1.62 | 4.90 | 1.42 | 1.65 ] 2.05 | 1.67
22:45/6002 EC Q |UKRAINE ICELAND n. 1.5514.0016.50(2.35/11.0/4.00 | 25.0]1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.852.60 | 1.90] 1.70 | 4.20[3.05 | 13.01.95|2.401.70| 5.20
22:45/6003 EC Q |WALES POLAND 2.70 3.15]2.9514.60 | 5.009.50 |9.501.53 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60 | 5.40 | 3.902.40 | 8.50]2.40 | 10.0|2.10 | 2.90|3.10 | 3.35
22:45/6603 |INTFR |LUXEMBOU. KAZAKHST. 2.2013.35/3.35|3.60 | 5.50]7.25|10.5[1.69 | 2.05|3.80| 3.05]3.90 | 3.002.00 | 6.75]2.35|9.50 | 1.87 | 2.50 ] 2.30 | 3.15
22:45/6640 |INTFR |[ENGLAND BELGIUM 1.803.604.60(2.80|7.25|5.10 | 14.0)1.85|1.85|3.15/2.80|2.80 |2.20) 1.82 | 5.40(2.60 | 12.01.83|2.30|1.80 | 3.70
22:45|6655 |INTFR |GERMANY NETHERL. 2.05]3.50/3.50]3.20 | 5.40]5.709.502.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.20]2.80 | 2.40[1.7214.80|2.10 | 7.50 | 1.53 | 1.75 ] 1.77 | 2.55
22:45/6664 | INTFR |AUSTRIA TURKEY 2.00|3.45|3.80]3.20|5.80|6.00|12.0|1.76|1.95|3.45|2.90|3.40 | 2.60|1.90 | 6.00]2.50 | 11.0]1.85|2.40]2.10 | 3.30
22:45|6665 |INTFR |[SCOTLAND N.IRELAND 1.56513.80|7.00(2.40|13.0|4.00 (30.0]1.62|2.15|4.00|3.20]2.80 | 2.00]1.70 | 4.80]3.35|13.0|2.20 | 2.75| 1.82 | 6.50
22:45/6666 | INTFR |R.IRELAND SWITZERL. 3.10/3.2012.405.30 | 3.9010.0 | 8.00 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25[6.25 |4.70)2.25|10.0)2.15 | 7.25|1.92 | 2.65 | 3.20 | 2.55
22:45/6668 INTFR |SLOVENIA PORTUGAL 7.50/4.2011.47114.0/2.15]133.0|3.30/1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.65[12.0 | 11.0/3.15/16.0] 1.65| 3.90 | 1.98 | 2.355.50 | 1.60
22:45|8503 INIRE2 |PORTADOWN  |[KNOCKBR. 1.10 19.00 | 14.0f1.25| 20.0 3.20|1.25]1.65 2.05|2.15

23:00/12887|NIRE2 |DERGVIEW WELDERS 3.35/3.9011.8315.10]2.708.50 | 4.60 | 2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|3.90 | 3.60|1.87 | 7.25] 1.60 | 4.20 | 1.40 | 1.622.15 | 1.50
23:00/6604 |INTFR |NIGERIA MALI n. 2.30/3.10]3.40]3.80|5.70|7.75|10.5|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60 [ 4.50 | 3.30[2.20 | 7.25]2.50 | 10.0 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.70 | 3.80
23:00/6656 |INTFR |[FRANCE CHILE 1.30|5.5010.0/1.80|18.0]2.45|55.012.19|1.60 | 2.50|2.40|1.80 | 1.45]1.43|3.15[3.60 | 17.0[1.97 | 2.201.37 | 5.80
23:00/6667 | INTFR |EGYPT CROATIA 3.60|3.35]2.1015.60|3.4011.0|6.75/1.69|2.05|3.80|3.05[6.25|5.20[2.45|10.0] 1.97 | 6.50 | 1.87 | 2.50 | 3.35 | 2.25
23:00/6683 | INTFR |NEW ZEAL. TUNISIA n. 4.9013.45/1.7018.50|2.70116.0 (4.80]1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]7.75|7.50]2.80 | 12.0]1.77 | 5.50 | 2.00 | 2.60 | 4.60 | 1.97
23:30| 1285 | COAP2/ATL.HUILA QUINDIO 2.4513.05/2.904.10|5.00 ] 8.00 |9.001.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 ) 4.50 | 3.35[2.15|7.002.20 | 9.00 | 1.92 | 2.65 ] 2.60 | 3.00
23:30|6657 |INTFR |SPAIN BRAZIL 2.3513.45/3.2013.80|5.20]7.75|10.0/1.85/1.95|3.45|2.90]4.00 | 3.10)2.05|6.75|2.30 | 9.50 [ 1.77 | 2.25]2.30 | 2.90
00:00| 1286 | COAP2REAL KAR. BARRANQ. 1.55|3.80|5.80(2.35/9.00/3.90 | 18.0) 1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|2.55|1.87 | 1.67 | 4.10[2.7512.0[1.95 | 2.40 | 1.67 | 4.60
00:00/6679 |INTFR |ALGERIA S.AFRICA 1.56313.90|7.00(2.35|13.03.90 (30.0]1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.20]2.75|1.9711.70 | 4.60 3.35| 13.0 | 2.25 | 2.75 [ 1.80 | 6.50
00:00| 6702 |INFRY |ALGER.M20 MAURI.M20 1.4214.20|7.25[2.05]/13.0]3.00 [30.0]2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50]2.00 | 1.60] 1.55 | 3.50]2.95 | 18.0 | 1.87 | 2.25[ 1.47 | 4.90
01:00| 1461 |/ARG3AMIDLAND ARG.MERLO 2.2513.00/3.303.705.80]7.25|10.01.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80 | 4.40 | 3.35[2.20 | 7.00| 2.55 | 9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.80 | 3.90
01:00/6605 |INTFR |]MOROCCO MAURITAN. 1.2515.70|13.0f1.75|23.0/2.35|70.0)1.85/1.85[3.10 | 2.75]1.98 | 1.52] 1.50 | 3.40 | 4.00 | 28.0 | 2.65 | 3.05 [ 1.45 | 9.00
01:00/ 6606 |INTFR |TOGO LIBYA n. 2.35/3.1013.3013.90|5.7018.00 | 10.5|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60|4.60 | 3.4012.20 | 7.50]2.45|10.0(2.10 | 2.90|2.75 | 3.70
01:55/1782 |CRI 1 |ZELEDON SPOR.S.J. 2.45|3.25]2.7513.90 | 4.607.50 | 8.501.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|3.80 | 3.20 | 1.92 | 6.25] 2.00 | 6.50 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.20 | 2.40
03:00(1491 |[ECU 2 |[EL S.ANT. CUNIBURO 3.45/3.30]2.05]|5.50 | 3.30|10.0 |6.00|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45| 2.85|5.50 | 4.80(2.35|9.00| 1.87 | 6.00 | 1.82 | 2.40|3.10 | 2.10
03:00/1534 |BRGP |GREMIO CAXIASRS (2:1) |11.35|4.50|8.50]1.9316.0[2.75|35.0|1.90| 1.80|3.05|2.60|2.00 | 1.57|1.55|3.45]3.30|22.0]2.15|2.45|1.47 | 6.00
03:00/1783 |CRI 1 |SANTOS G. GUANACAS. 2.55613.1012.7514.20 | 4.608.50 | 8.50|1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.004.60 | 3.45[12.10 | 7.00]2.15|7.50 | 1.83 | 2.4512.55 | 2.70
04:00/6607 |INTFR |[NICARAGUA  |CUBA 1.65]3.70|5.60[2.55|8.504.40 [17.0]1.85/1.85|3.15|2.80]2.65|2.00]1.77 | 4.602.80 | 13.0 [ 1.87 | 2.35[1.72 | 4.50
04:00/6611 |INTFR |HONDURAS EL SALV. n. 2.20/3.15/3.603.60|6.00|7.25|12.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60(4.30 | 3.10/2.10 | 7.25]12.60 | 11.0 [ 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.60 | 4.10
04:05|1287 |COAP2BOGOTA TIGRES 3.00|3.00|2.405.104.00]9.50 | 8.00f1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.506.25|4.70[2.35]9.50|2.15|7.25|2.10 | 2.90 | 3.40 | 2.80
04:05|1729 |MEX 2 |CANCUN TAPATIO 2.00/3.30|3.60]3.20|5.60]6.00|11.01.72|2.00|3.60|2.90]3.40|2.60|1.87 |6.00|2.35|9.50|1.88|2.50]2.10 | 3.30




FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Ful- 1y i Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over F:;TsiyitEla_ld cotomat GéEEi}ﬁffGJﬁEj&oﬁ;f Both Teamsto E:.ET; I{;‘%g
Hour‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 19 | 22 | awt | dw2 |under2s | over2s | over3s | overts | 1sov2s | 1eovts | overos | over1s | overos | overts | gg | agsov2s | over1s | ovrts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 570 | 611 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

04:30{1781 |CRI 1 |MUN.LIB. ALAJUEL. 3.40(3.35/2.05|5.40|3.2519.50 |5.80]2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50|4.90 |4.20|2.05|9.00|1.77 | 5.50 | 1.63 | 1.922.70 | 1.87
04:30| 6687 |INTFR |PERU DOM.REP. 1.17|7.50{16.0]1.50|27.0]2.05|70.0|2.41|1.50|2.20|2.10]|1.60|1.28]1.33 |2.60|4.00|20.0]2.40|2.60]|1.25|7.25
05:45| 6658 INTFR |[ARGENTINA COSTAR. n. 1.1817.25{15.0]1.53|25.0/2.05|70.0|2.41|1.50|2.20|2.10|1.60|1.28]1.35|2.65]3.80|20.0|2.35|2.55]|1.25|7.00
06:05|1730 |MEX 2 |OAXACA TEPATITL. 2.00|3.35|3.50|3.15|5.60]5.80|10.0/1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60|3.15|2.50|1.85|5.50]|2.25|9.00|1.70 | 2.10| 1.95 | 2.95
08:00{11528/AUS1 |CANBERAW  |SYDNEY W 7.00|4.60|1.37|10.5|1.85]32.02.55|2.50|1.40|1.97 |2.00|8.50 | 8.00|2.55|13.0|1.40{2.90|1.57|1.85|3.50 | 1.30




